TDX , TDXU series
Provide CAD external dimension.
Dual Rod cylinder, suitable for adjustable stroke and able to finely adjust.
TDX Series Dual rod cylinder Ø10 ~ Ø25 P.3-8.13
TDXU is with linear bearing and its rod is bearing steel; suitable for moving
fast and load lightly.
TDXU Series Dual rod cylinder Ø16 ~ Ø25 P.3-8.21
Dual Rod

Push 9.8 19.6 29.4 39.2 49.1 58.8 68.59.8
Pull 7.5 15.1 22.6 30.2 37.7 45.3 52.87.5
How to order
TDX 16 50
2  : Number of sensor switch
1 = 1 PCS
2 = 2 PCS
ST  : Sensor switch code
(CS-6T)
None : Without sensor switch
ST 2CS-6T
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
10
16
20
25
10 ~ 100 mm
10 ~ 150 mm
10 ~ 150 mm
10 ~ 150 mm
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
ST 2
Model Bore size Stroke Sensor switch
Note : Above are theoretical date；please take into consideration the frictional resistance and the mechanical efficiency
of value should be added calculation before using. ( About 70%~80%)
3-8.13
Dual Rod
Cylinder
TD
Dual Rod
Cylinder
TDX
Dual Rod
Cylinder
TDXU
Dual Rod
Cylinder
STU
Dual Rod
Cylinder
STM
Dual Rod
Cylinder
STX
TDX  series - Dual rod cylinder
Operating specification and Ordering expression
01 11
02 12
03 13
04 14
05 15
06 16
07
08